
 

Timetable of Y12 Mock Written Exams in Sports Hall (28 April – 2 May 2025) 

   
Mon, 28 April  
(week A) 

Session 1 Exam   Session 2 Exam  

Arrive at the sports 
hall by 8:35am 
 

Y12 English Lang & Lit 2 x 1h  
Y12 Chemistry 1h30m 
Y12 Film Studies 2h 

Arrive at the sports 
hall by 1:00pm 
 

Y12 French 2x1h30m  
Y12 Philosophy 3h  

Tue, 29 April    
Arrive at the sports 
hall by 8:35am 
 

Y12 Business 1h30m Arrive at the sports 
hall by 1:00pm 
 

Y12 Maths 2 x 1h 
 

Wed, 30 April    
Arrive at the sports 
hall by 8:35am 
 

Y12 English Lit 2h 
Y12 PE 2h 
Y12 Physics 2 x 1h30m 

Arrive at the sports 
hall by 1:00pm 
 

Y12 Biology 2h 
 

Thu, 1 May    
Arrive at the sports 
hall by 8:35am 
 

Y12 Sociology 2h 
Y12 History 2h30m 
 
 
 
 
 

Arrive at the sports 
hall by 1:00pm 
 
 
 

Y12 Further Maths 1h30m 
Y12 Law 2h  
Y12 Geography 2 x 1h15m 
Y12 Drama & Theatre 3h 
 
 
 

Fri, 2 May    
Arrive at the sports 
hall by 8:35am 
 

Y12 German 2 x 1h30m  
Y12 Psychology 2h 
 
 
 

Arrive at the sports 
hall by 1:00pm 

 

Y12 Catch-Up 
 

 

• Individual timetables will show resolved session clashes and will be issued via Student Portal  

• Extra time can be accommodated for students with approved access arrangements, but please be aware that buses will not wait after school so 
alternative transport home must be arranged by students/parents/carers 

• Study-leave for Year 12 students is Monday, 28 April – Friday, 2 May  

• All information relating to exams, including seating plans will be displayed on the exams notice board in the main school quad and on Student Portal 
 

Practical Timetable 
Y12 Art – Thu, 15 May 
Y12 Drama – Tue, 19 May 
Y12 French Speaking – in class 
Y12 German Speaking – Fri, 9 May 
Y12 Graphics – Fri, 16 May 
Y12 Photography – Wed, 14 May 


